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TS 5050.102 - Blachy dachowe do TS

Cechy

Nr kat.
Powierzchnia
Kolor

Zakres dostawy

Wymiary

Opak.
Waga netto
Masa brutto
EAN

ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 5050.102

Pokrywane proszkowo

RAL 7035
Blacha dachowa

Szerokosé: 600 mm
Gtebokosé: 500 mm

1 szt.

42

4.5
4028177649927
EC000744
EC000744

27182405



